



G.D.C.

|                      |              |    |             |                          |     |      |          |
|----------------------|--------------|----|-------------|--------------------------|-----|------|----------|
| COMMERCIAL NAME      |              |    |             |                          |     |      |          |
| LEGALE NAME          |              |    |             |                          |     |      |          |
| BRAND                |              |    | BELLE FLEUR |                          |     |      |          |
| ORIGIN               |              |    | FR          |                          |     |      |          |
| CUSTOM TARIFF NUMBER |              |    | 22060039    |                          |     |      |          |
| NET VOLUME IN LITERS |              |    | 0,750       |                          |     |      |          |
| % ALCOHOL            |              |    | 5,00        |                          |     |      |          |
| PACKAGING            |              |    |             |                          |     |      |          |
| UNIT                 | GROSS WEIGHT |    | EAN CODE    | DIMENSIONS (HxLxL in mm) |     |      | QUANTITY |
| PC                   | 1345         | g  |             | 320                      | 85  | 85   |          |
| CARTON               | 8,3          | Kg |             | 320                      | 175 | 260  | 6        |
| LAYER                |              | Kg |             | 320                      | 800 | 1200 | 126      |
| PALLET               | 710          | Kg |             | 1430                     | 800 | 1200 | 504      |



Do not place dangerous or prohibited items. The following items are strictly prohibited in shipping: toxic and/or flammable liquids, gases, acids, bases, explosives, radioactive materials, infectious substances, and other dangerous goods.

|                                     |                                                                                                                                                                                  |
|-------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| <b>PRODUCT SPECIFICATION</b>        |                                                                                                                                                                                  |
| <b>INGREDIENTS</b>                  |                                                                                                                                                                                  |
| <b>GRAPE VARIETY</b>                |                                                                                                                                                                                  |
| <b>VINTAGE</b>                      |                                                                                                                                                                                  |
| <b>WINEMAKING</b>                   |                                                                                                                                                                                  |
| <b>DDM/DLC</b>                      |                                                                                                                                                                                  |
| <b>STORAGE</b>                      |                                                                                                                                                                                  |
| <b>APPELATION</b>                   |                                                                                                                                                                                  |
| <b>NOTES</b>                        |                                                                                                                                                                                  |
| <b>ORGANOLEPTIC CHARACTERISTICS</b> |                                                                                                                                                                                  |
| <b>USE./PREP.</b>                   |                                                                                                                                                                                  |
| <b>T° SERVICE</b>                   |                                                                                                                                                                                  |
| <b>COLOR</b>                        |                                                                                                                                                                                  |
| <b>ODOR</b>                         |                                                                                                                                                                                  |
| <b>FLAVOR</b>                       |                                                                                                                                                                                  |
| <b>ALLERGENS / IONIZATION / GMO</b> |                                                                                                                                                                                  |
| <b>ALLERGENS</b>                    | Regulation 1169/2011: Absence of major allergens                                                                                                                                 |
| <b>GMO</b>                          | According to Regulations EC 1829 & 1830/2003: This product does not require any labeling related to GMOs in the final product.                                                   |
| <b>IONIZATION</b>                   | Raw material(s) not subjected to ionization. Directives 1999/2/EC and 1999/3/EC of 22 February 1999 relating to foodstuffs and food ingredients treated with ionizing radiation. |

|                                                               |   |           |               |                        |                              |          |            |
|---------------------------------------------------------------|---|-----------|---------------|------------------------|------------------------------|----------|------------|
| <b>NUTRITIONAL VALUE PER 100 ml</b>                           |   |           |               |                        |                              |          |            |
| <b>ENERGY</b>                                                 | 0 | <b>Kj</b> | 0             | <b>Kcal</b>            |                              |          |            |
| <b>FAT</b>                                                    |   |           |               | <b>g</b>               | <b>SATURATED FATTY ACIDS</b> |          | <b>g</b>   |
| <b>CARBOHYDRATES</b>                                          |   |           |               | <b>g</b>               | <b>SUGARS</b>                |          | <b>g</b>   |
| <b>DIETARY FIBERS</b>                                         |   |           |               | <b>g</b>               | <b>PROTEINS</b>              |          | <b>g</b>   |
| <b>SALT</b>                                                   |   |           |               | <b>g</b>               |                              |          |            |
| <b>MICROBIOLOGICAL &amp; PHYSICO-CHEMICAL CHARACTERISTICS</b> |   |           |               |                        |                              |          |            |
| <b>TOTAL BACTERIA COUNT</b>                                   |   |           | <b>Cfu/g</b>  | <b>ACIDITY</b>         |                              | <b>±</b> | <b>g/l</b> |
| <b>YEAST</b>                                                  |   |           | <b>Cfu/g</b>  | <b>DENSITY</b>         |                              | <b>±</b> |            |
| <b>MOLDS</b>                                                  |   |           | <b>Cfu/g</b>  | <b>PH</b>              |                              | <b>±</b> |            |
| <b>BRIX</b>                                                   |   |           | <b>± 1 °B</b> | <b>RESIDUAL SUGARS</b> |                              |          | <b>g/l</b> |



G.D.C.



The linked image cannot be displayed. The file may have been moved, renamed, or deleted. Verify that the link points to the correct file and location.



The linked image cannot be displayed. The file may have been moved, renamed, or deleted. Verify that the link points to the correct file and location.